o ﬁﬁﬁ,ﬁft‘fﬂil e

& W B CERSIEELR -AMITEESH)
ZEfF R BIRE IR R BREBE KA H AR 3

Bifir - 1

FH A 22 I~ MAGHE | e | 5155

H31.4.11 |'FER314E4 8 | SFnocéES A 45 640,000 640,000
H31.4.22 |FALHE 4R 4 4449 2,000 638,000
H31.4.25 |T#HE 485 3,300| 634,700
H31.4.25 =448 322 634,378
H31.4.26 {REE#E 2019. 4558 % 1,300| 633,078
H31.4.26 |KE#EEE - B FEX 2R 2019. 4.5 % 1,600 631,478
H31.4.26 |[ZE=#IARERBIATSR) 201955 1,000 630,478
H31.4.26 |TATFIFEEY12019. 4.58 %% 3,600 626,878
H31.4.26 [[H15704%512019. 4.58 43 3,716] 623,162
H31.4.26 |EFE BEH 484 9,561X0.7 6,692| 616,470
" H31.4.26 BRI &7 4A4 14,021 X0.7 9,814 606,656
H31.4.26 |EBFEfY WA 4A4 10,898%0.7 7,628| 599,028
H31.4.26 [EFEN =ik 4A % 8,887X0.7 6,220 592,808
H31.4.26 [EFEfC #E= 484 8,668| 584,140
H31.4.26 |thax¥ik. A TR 2019.4.58 % 2,660 581,480
H31.4.26 |AHA%TE 4A% 1,887 579,593
H31.4.26 |2e—i#)—RAf{ 4.54 3,863| 575,730
=t | 640,000  64,270| 575,730






